Oct 05 2024 (07:18) India Rail Info 1

Golconda Express/17202 - Exp - SCR
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to DKJ/Dornakal Junction
1h 9m - 95 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 12:30 2,5, 1 0 29 (536 |SCR
2 |MLY |Moula Ali 12:42 12:43 m |1 |1 6 79 SCR
3 |BG Bhongir 13:14 13:15 m |2 |1 46 |72 |455 |SCR
4 |ALER |Aler 13:34 13:35 m |2 |1 69 |53 (368 [SCR
5 |[ZN Jangaon 13:51 13:52 Tm (2 |1 84 |77 |378 |SCR
6 GNP  |Ghanpur 14:14 14:15 m |2 |1 112 |52 SCR
7 KZ) Kazipet Junction 14:38 14:40 2m |1 1 132 |47 |286 |SCR
8 |WL Warangal 14:53 14:55 2m |1 |1 142 127 |271 |SCR
9 NKD |Nekonda 15:09 15:10 m |1 |1 172 103 |236 [SCR
10 |KDM |Kesamudram 15:19 15:20 Tm |1 1 187 |100 [223 |SCR
11 |MABD |Mahbubabad 15:29 15:30 im (1 |1 202 |132 [198 |SCR
12 |GLA |Garla 15:39 15:40 m |1 |1 222 |32 |156 |SCR
13 |DK] Dornakal Junction 15:49 15:50 Tm (2 |1 227 |47 |152 |SCR
14 |KMT |Khammam 16:19 16:20 m |1 |1 249 |88 [118 |SCR
15 |BKL Bona Kalu 16:39 16:40 m |1 |1 277 |27 |97 |SCR
16 |MDR |Madhira 17:18 17:19 m |1 |1 294 |93 (58 |SCR
17 |YP Errupalem 17:29 17:30 Tm (0 |1 310 |17 |58 |SCR
18 |KI Kondapalli 18:59 19:00 m |2 |1 334 |24 (36 |SCR
19 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:35 19:45 10m |6 |1 349 |23 |19 |SCR
20 |KCC Krishna Canal Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |1 353 |45 |21 |[SCR
21 |MAG |Mangalagiri 20:09 20:10 Tm |0 |1 360 |62 (33 |SCR
22 |NBR |Namburu 20:21 20:22 Tm |0 |1 372 |58 |37 |SCR
23 |PDKN |Pedakakani Halt 20:24 20:25 im [0 |1 374 |6 29 |SCR
24 |GNT |Guntur Junction 21:30 7 N 380 |- 32 |SCR

Oct 05 2024 (07:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



